Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Ow98409-OW22

100% Polyester. Soft and durable circular knit
construction with brushed interior for extra
warmth. Signature Moisture Transport System
wicks sweat to keep you dry and light.Rolled
forward shoulder seams for unrivaled
comfort,Reflective 1/4 zip for visibility during
after-hours training,Contrast fabric overlays on
sleeves and collar,UA logo on left sleeve.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default

3. Item Colors Available - Black,Midnight Navy
Blue, Royal Blue, Graphite, Red

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Q 3
uantity

Cost $208.8
onP 1

$178.6 $162.2

1

12

1

Production Time Charges

Quantity
3-11
12 -23
24 - 47
48 - 71
72 -143
144
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
3-11
12 -23
24 - 47
48 - 71
72 - 143

144

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$49.22
$51.66
$59.98
$81.59
$93.99

$169.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Sizes Available

Default

24

$151.9
6

7 Days
$71.15
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

48

$146.7

4

3 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

72

$144.1
4

5 Days
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00

144

$143.4
)
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