

Under Armour Ladies' Qualifier 1/4 Zip



Product #	OW98409-OW22
Features	100% Polyester. Soft and durable circular knit construction with brushed interior for extra warmth. Signature Moisture Transport System wicks sweat to keep you dry and light.Rolled forward shoulder seams for unrivaled comfort,Reflective 1/4 zip for visibility during after-hours training,Contrast fabric overlays on sleeves and collar,UA logo on left sleeve.
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Black, Midnight Navy Royal Blue, Graphite, Red
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Q uantity	3	6	12	24	48	72	144
Cost on P	\$208.8 1	\$178.6 1	\$162.2 1	\$151.9 6	\$146.7 4	\$144.1 4	\$143.4 5

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
3 - 11	\$49.22	\$71.15	\$84.36
12 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
24 - 47	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
48 - 71	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
72 - 143	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
144	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
3 - 11	Free	\$97.40
12 - 23	Free	\$107.09
24 - 47	Free	\$139.20
48 - 71	Free	\$149.99
72 - 143	Free	\$260.00
144	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET